

As Federal and State Tax Deadlines Approach, Official Payments Makes Paying Taxes Quick, Safe and Secure

ACI's consumer payment portal, <u>www.officialpayments.com</u>, offers taxpayers and tax professionals an easy way to pay

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- As federal and state tax deadlines approach, <u>ACI Worldwide</u> (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading international provider of <u>electronic payment and banking systems</u>, offers taxpayers and tax professionals a fast, easy and secure way to pay federal and state income taxes electronically.

The process is as simple as going to ACI's consumer payment portal, <u>www.OfficialPayments.com</u>, and making a secure online payment. Taxpayers can use the service to conveniently pay a variety of taxes, including personal income taxes, estimated quarterly taxes and business taxes. The service fee is tax deductible and taxpayers may earn rewards, or cash management benefits by paying with a credit or debit card. Official Payments (now part of ACI Worldwide) was the first electronic payment provider to be selected by the Internal Revenue Service and has been processing federal tax payments since 1999.

ACI customer payments that can be made through the Official Payments website include the Internal Revenue Service (IRS), 23 state governments, the District of Columbia, more than 3,000 local municipalities and counties across all 50 states, 350 colleges and universities, and 450 utility companies. Consumers can pay federal taxes using a credit or debit card online, over the phone or via mobile device.

State and local property taxes and other bills such as utilities and college tuition can be paid with credit cards, debit cards, electronic checks and alternative payment methods via mobile device, online at <u>www.OfficialPayments.com</u>, telephone, point of sale and other channels.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> company, powers electronic payments and banking for more than 5,000 financial institutions, retailers, billers and processors around the world. ACI software processes \$13 trillion in payments and securities transactions for more than 250 of the leading global retailers, and 21 of the world's 25 largest banks. Through our comprehensive suite of software products and hosted services, we deliver a broad range of solutions for payment processing; card and merchant management; <u>online banking</u>; mobile, branch and voice banking; <u>fraud detection</u>; trade finance; and <u>electronic bill presentment</u> and payment. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter @ACI_Worldwide.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2014.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

ACI Worldwide Dan Ring, 781-370-3600 dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media